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Mother's Name

AJSHEE DAS

SHEULY DAS

Name RANJ'T KUMAR DAS

09910 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL DVC MTPS BANKURA WB

MARKS OBTAINED

301

041
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043

503

AB : 
FP 

FT 

fa•n SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE

V AVHETSAT'CS

petYS.:CS

CHEWSTRY

E'01 C GY

PHYSICAL EOL'CÅTION

•'ORK EXPERIENCE

PHY EDUCA

GENERAL STUDIES

: Abbreviations

Absent

Fail in Practical

Fail in lheory

THEORY PRACTICAL 

094

048

040

036

041

063

XXX

xxx
029

030

029

030

TOTAL

094

048

069

066

070

093

POSITIONAL

TOTAL IN WORDS GRADE

NINETY FOUR

FORTY EIGHT

SIXTY NINE

SIXTY SIX

SEVENTY

NINETY THREE
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